L ouls Leroux

Independiente

01:31:17

Tiempo Oficial

41° 36°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:21:44
T1 00:02:20
BIKE 00:44:15
T2 00:01:02
RUN 00:21:53

Tiempo

00:21:44
00:24:05
01:08:20
01:09:23
01:31:17

L'Escala

SPRINT
2024

13°

Pos. Categoria
GE 16 - 24 Masc

Ritmo

35.99 km/h

1'16"/km

1005 HLF



